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BEGINNER DIVISIONS 

1X2X CROSSRAILS 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 HASELDEN, RYAN 9 29 26 0 64 

2 HAMMERSMITH, RENNA 20 0 31 11.5 62.5 

3 COBLEIGH, ADDISON 0 13 34 6 53 

3 KARSON, HOLLY 11 0 42 0 53 

5 MATHEWS, LAUREN 0 52 0 0 52 

6 WHYTE, AVA 0 11.5 18 14 43.5 

7 BEASLEY, MAREN 42 0 0 0 42 

8 MANVILLE, EVELYN 38 0 0 0 38 

9 GAUDET, ANNABEL 0 36 0 0 36 

10 JACKSON, ANN 0 0 0 33 33 

11 PADGETT, ANNA 0 0 30.5 0 30.5 

12 MCCALL, AVERY 11 0 9 10 30 

13 HOYT, ELLIE 0 0 29.5 0 29.5 

14 BEZBATCHENKO, KATE 7.5 0 20.5 0 28 

15 JOHNSON, CAROLINE 0 23 1.5 0 24.5 

16 GRIFFIN, JUDY 0 0 13.5 9.5 23 

17 FLOM, KATIE 0 0 0 22.5 22.5 

18 GIBBS, PACE 0 0 0 22 22 

19 BELL, CAROLYN 0 20 0 0 20 

20 BINITTI, TORY 0 19.5 0 0 19.5 

21 FAVOCCIA, REESE 0 13 0 0 13 

21 MCPEAK, ALEX 0 0 13 0 13 

23 ERWIN, LOGAN 0 0 0 12 12 

24 GITUKU, MARJORIE 0 0 11 0 11 

25 NICKERSON, GREER 0 10.5 0 0 10.5 

26 MILLS, EVA 7 0 0 0 7 

27 JOINER, ALYSSA 0 3.5 0 0 3.5 

28 ARMSTRONG, ALLY 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 
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1X2X GROUNDRAILS 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 SMITH, ELLA CLAIRE 0 28 28 32.5 88.5 

2 MCCALL, AVERY 19.5 0 34 15 68.5 

3 HOYT, PAIGE 37 0 16 0 53 

3 WALDROP, ASHLEY 0 0 11 42 53 

5 FORSCHER, COLLINS 0 0 16.5 28.5 45 

5 KAUFMAN, OLIVIA 0 45 0 0 45 

7 BOND, TRISTAN 0 15 9.5 10 34.5 

8 GIBBS, PACE 0 0 0 30 30 

9 JOHNSON, CAROLINE 0.5 26 2 0 28.5 

10 HASELDEN, RYAN 25 0 0 0 25 

11 CARTER, MARY 0 0 24 0 24 

11 GOSS, HARPER 0 0 11 13 24 

13 BINITTI, TORY 0 23.5 0 0 23.5 

14 CARTER-SCHATZ, NOA 23 0 0 0 23 

14 KARSON, HOLLY 0 0 23 0 23 

16 GOLDING, EVERLEIGH 0 0 0 22.5 22.5 

17 RAY, AL 0 0 21.5 0 21.5 

18 HOYT, ELLIE 20.5 0 0 0 20.5 

19 FLOM, KATIE 0 0 0 20 20 

20 ERWIN, LOGAN 0 0 0 16.5 16.5 

21 GAHL, ELISE 15 0 0 0 15 

22 JACKSON, ANN 0 0 0 14 14 

23 HODGE, EMMA 0 0 0 13.5 13.5 

24 MCPEAK, ALEX 0 0 13 0 13 

25 VAUGHN, RYKER 0 0 0 11 11 

26 JERNIGAN, MADISON 0 2 2 4.5 8.5 

27 FRANK, EMMA 0 0 0 6.5 6.5 

28 LANG, IVY 0 0 0 2 2 
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CROSSRAIL HUNTER 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 WILE, LILLIAN 24 30.5 32 46 132.5 

2 MARKS, ELLA 0 0 44 30 74 

3 KISSEL, LILA 47 0 20 0 67 

4 CIPOLLA, ANYA 0 56 0 0 56 

5 BEZBATCHENKO, KATE 22 0 20 0 42 

6 ABBEY, JODY 26 0 0 0 26 

6 GLOR, LAUREN 0 26 0 0 26 

8 COX, CATHERINE 0 0 0 24 24 

9 MULTHANER, KATE 0 0 21 0 21 

10 PATTON, KATHERINE 0 0 0 20 20 

11 BINETTI, GIA 19 0 0 0 19 

12 BROOKS, RACHEL 0 0 0 12 12 

13 RABIDOUX, PENELOPE 0 10.5 0 0 10.5 

14 THOMPSON, KIM 0 8.5 0 0 8.5 

15 EICHHORN, ALLY 0 5.5 0 0 5.5 

16 HASELDEN, RYAN 0 3.5 0 0 3.5 

 

MINI EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 WILE, LILLIAN 32 30 16 22 100 

2 LIGHTBURN, TYSON 0 0 30 34 64 

3 DAVIS, JACELYN 0 17 3.5 8 28.5 

4 SKIDMORE, LILY 0 22 6 0 28 

5 LECCA, MIA 19 0 0 0 19 

6 MATHEWS, MILEY 0 18 0 0 18 

7 BEZBATCHENKO, KATE 0 0 4 12 16 

7 NORTH, PENNY 16 0 0 0 16 

9 KELLY RAY, ANNABELL 13 0 0 0 13 

10 DANIEL, RILEY 0 0 10 0 10 

10 DIFIORE, LILY 10 0 0 0 10 
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12 BILLIAN, KATHERINE 0 0 8 0 8 

13 BERTRAND, TAYLOR 0 0 6 0 6 

13 GOLDY, SHANNON 0 0 0 6 6 

13 KARSON, MAYA 0 0 6 0 6 

13 MILLS, EVA 0 0 0 6 6 

17 JOHNSON, CAROLINE 0 0 4 0 4 

18 BEAVERS, KEEGHAN 0 0 0 3.5 3.5 

19 THOMPSEN, MIA 0 2 0 0.5 2.5 

20 CARTER, ADDY 0 0 0 1 1 

20 KEEN, MOLLY 0 0 0 1 1 

22 PERALES, DARLENE 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 

 

MINI HUNTER 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 WILE, LILLIAN 37 50 18 20 125 

2 LIGHTBURN, TYSON 0 0 44 40 84 

3 SKIDMORE, LILY 0 29 14 0 43 

4 DIFIORE, LILY 29 0 0 0 29 

5 KELLY RAY, ANNABELL 28 0 0 0 28 

6 FAULKNER, CAMPBELL 0 0 25 0 25 

7 MATHEWS, MILEY 0 24 0 0 24 

8 LECCA, MIA 23 0 0 0 23 

9 NORTH, PENNY 21 0 0 0 21 

10 THOMPSEN, MIA 0 14 0 5 19 

11 BEZBATCHENKO, KATE 0 0 4 12.5 16.5 

12 BEAVERS, KEEGHAN 0 0 0 16 16 

12 DAVIS, JACELYN 0 14 1 1 16 

12 KEEN, MOLLY 0 0 0 16 16 

12 SWARD, ANNA 0 0 0 16 16 

16 DANIEL, RILEY 0 0 15 0 15 

17 BERTRAND, TAYLOR 0 0 11 0 11 

18 MILLS, EVA 0 0 0 10.5 10.5 

19 PERALES, DARLENE 0 0 4 0 4 
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20 BILLIAN, KATHERINE 0 0 3 0 3 

21 CARTER, ADDY 0 0 0 2.5 2.5 

22 KARSON, MAYA 0 0 2 0 2 

23 GOLDY, SHANNON 0 0 0 1.5 1.5 

 

MINI STIRRUP 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 GAHL, ELISE 0 7.5 36 40 83.5 

2 COBLEIGH, ADDISON 0 19.5 25 26 70.5 

3 KISSEL, LILA 33 0 36 0 69 

4 ABBEY, JODY 36.5 0 0 0 36.5 

5 MARKS, ELLA 0 0 0 36 36 

6 PADGETT, ANNA 0 0 34 0 34 

7 HALL, SOFIA 0 31 0 0 31 

8 BINETTI, GIA 28 0 0 0 28 

8 HASELDEN, RYAN 0 24 4 0 28 

10 FAVOCCIA, REESE 0 25 0 0 25 

11 GLOR, LAUREN 0 20.5 0 0 20.5 

12 MILLS, EVA 16 0 0 0 16 

13 EICHHORN, ALLY 0 14 0 0 14 

14 BEASLEY, MAREN 13 0 0 0 13 

15 ARMSTRONG, ALLY 11.5 0 0 0 11.5 

16 BEZBATCHENKO, KATE 3 0 0 0 3 

 

WALK/HALT 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 BOND, TRISTAN 0 32 30 6.5 68.5 

2 JERNIGAN, MADISON 0 0 30 32 62 

3 NIELS, EDEN 0 26 0 24 50 

4 GOSS, HARPER 30 0 0 0 30 

5 LANG, IVY 0 0 20 8.5 28.5 

6 VAUGHN, RYKER 1.5 0 26 0 27.5 
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7 DANIEL, TK 0 0 24 0 24 

8 BICE, LAYLA 0 0 20 0 20 

8 HODGE, EMMA 0 0 0 20 20 

8 HOYT, PAIGE 12 0 8 0 20 

11 BINETTI, TORI 18 0 0 0 18 

12 SPRAGUE, JULIANA 16.5 0 0 0 16.5 

13 BARCLAY, CAROLINE 0 14 0 0 14 

13 SISE, WYATT 0 0 14 0 14 

15 DUNCAN, PARKER 6 0 0 0 6 

16 HOYT, ELLIE 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

17 GIANNINI, JULIET 3 0 0 0 3 

17 STARTUP, AFTON 0 0 0 3 3 

19 BROWNING, KATE 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 

 

WALK/TROT 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 SMITH, ELLA CLAIRE 0 22 40 24 86 

2 HAMMERSMITH, RENNA 26 0 28 26 80 

3 WHYTE, AVA 0 18 10 13.5 41.5 

4 BOND, TRISTAN 0 8 14 12.5 34.5 

5 FORSCHER, COLLINS 0 0 13 16.5 29.5 

6 JERNIGAN, MADISON 0 3.5 3.5 22 29 

7 CARTER-SCHATZ, NOA 28 0 0 0 28 

7 RAY, AL 0 0 28 0 28 

9 KAUFMAN, OLIVIA 0 23 0 0 23 

10 HOYT, PAIGE 21 0 1.5 0 22.5 

11 GOSS, HARPER 10 0 8 2.5 20.5 

12 NASH, ALAIRA 0 0 18 0 18 

13 WALDROP, ASHLEY 0 0 6.5 11 17.5 

14 ERWIN, LOGAN 0 0 0 16 16 

15 GITUKU, MARJORIE 0 0 15 0 15 

16 GOLDING, EVERLEIGH 0 0 0 14.5 14.5 

17 BARCLAY, CAROLINE 0 12 0 0 12 
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18 FRANK, EMMA 0 0 0 10.5 10.5 

19 NICKERSON, GREER 0 8.5 0 0 8.5 

20 LANG, IVY 0 0 0 7.5 7.5 

21 VAUGHN, RYKER 0 0 0 6.5 6.5 

22 HODGE, EMMA 0 0 0 5 5 

23 BINETTI, TORI 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

24 GIANNINI, JULIET 2 0 0 0 2 

25 MCPEAK, ALEX 0 0 1.5 0 1.5 

26 DANIEL, TINLEY 0 0 1 0 1 

26 HOYT, ELLIE 1 0 0 0 1 

26 JOHNSON, CAROLINE 1 0 0 0 1 
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EQUITATION DIVISIONS 

11 AND UNDER EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 COWART, BAYLEE 26 26 36 26 114 

2 CAMPBELL, PAIGE 13 16 23 20 72 

3 RAINWATER, ELLA 0 13 9.5 15 37.5 

4 PETRONIS, OLIVIA 0 5.5 4 16 25.5 

5 ORGEN, EDA 12.5 10 0 0 22.5 

5 VAUGHN, AYDIN 4 0 6.5 12 22.5 

7 TRENT, FLYNN 2 17 0 0 19 

8 OVELMAN, AVERY 14 0 0 0 14 

9 FEELEY, VERONICA 11.5 0 0 0 11.5 

10 WESTERFIELD, CLARA 10 0 0 0 10 

11 WESTEMEIRE, BLAKELY 0 0 8.5 1 9.5 

12 COX, CATHERINE 0.5 0 6.5 0 7 

13 CHAMPAGNE, MADI 0 5.5 0 0 5.5 

14 POTTER, SHELBY 0 0 0 2 2 

14 ROACH, AVERY 0 0 0 2 2 

16 BOMAR, ROWAN 0.5 1 0 0 1.5 

 

12-14 EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 ROLLINS, DANIELLE 26 30 4.5 0 60.5 

2 VANANTWERP, OLIVIA 4.5 17 20 10.5 52 

3 HOPKINS, ANNA GRACE 22 0 28 0 50 

4 JOHNSON, WREN 17 16 0 0 33 

5 FEIS, SOPHIE 0 0 8 21 29 

6 MOLINARI, SADIE 0 0 0 24 24 

7 VANANTWERP, AVERY 3.5 4 13 1.5 22 

8 GUTHRIE, AVERY 0 3 4 10 17 

8 JONES, KATIE 7 0 2 8 17 
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10 BELL, SAYLOR 13 0 0 0 13 

11 EHMAN, ELLE 0 11.5 0 0 11.5 

11 TURNER, RACHEL 0.5 0 0 11 11.5 

13 STOFFLER, ANSLEY 0 0 5 3.5 8.5 

14 FEKETE, ERIKA 0.5 6 0 0 6.5 

14 SMITH, HALEY 0 2.5 0 4 6.5 

16 MARTIN, ALEXANDRA 0 0 6 0 6 

17 PETRONIS, BAILEY 0 4 0 0 4 

18 WILSON, HALEY 0 0 3 0 3 

19 DIXON, KATHERINE 0 0 0.5 0.5 1 

 

15-17 EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 KENNY, RYAN 17 19 28 28 92 

2 SCHETTLER, LAURA 4 20.5 10 8 42.5 

3 WILLIAMSON, KATIE 18 0 0 7 25 

4 BLACKMORE, COURTNEY 24 0 0 0 24 

5 BAKOTIC, MIA 4.5 0 17 0 21.5 

6 BEAVERS, MADISON 0 20.5 0 0 20.5 

7 NILSON, OLIVIA 0 0 0 20 20 

8 LANGLEY, GRACE 0 0 19 0 19 

9 BRASWELL, REAGAN 0 11 6 0 17 

10 KLEISS, LAURYN 0 0 0 14 14 

11 BROCK, SYDNEY 0 0 0 13.5 13.5 

12 KOVAK, SYDNEY 0 0 8 1 9 

13 DOUGHERTY, DELANEY 0 0 5.5 2.5 8 

13 MOORE, AVERY 0 8 0 0 8 

15 PURCELL, MADISON 0 7.5 0 0 7.5 

16 MANGRUM, GRACE 0 7 0 0 7 

17 MUZIO, KAITLYN 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

18 CLARK, ALEXA 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

18 DOMINICO, LAUREN 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

18 WHITE, ELIZA 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 
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ADULT EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 VORHIES, MADELINE 0 30 20 40 90 

2 BEDWELL, HANNAH 0 32 0 20 52 

3 VOLLRATH, CHELSEA 0 0 26 0 26 

4 ORR, MADISON 21 0 0 0 21 

5 MCMURTRIE, ASHLEIGH 0 0 20 0 20 

6 SAMS, ELIZABETH 0 0 0 16 16 

7 COLINA, ALLIE 0 0 7 6 13 

8 EISELE, BRIDGET 0 12 0 0 12 

9 DAVALOS, ALLISON 0 0 6 4.5 10.5 

9 DENDTLER, CLARA 0 6 4.5 0 10.5 

11 MOLINARI, CECILIA 0 0 1 5 6 

12 STEWART, LUCINDA 0 0 4.5 0 4.5 

 

LONG STIRRUP EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 PORTER, PRESLEIGH 20 0 16 0 36 

2 KNAACK, LINDSEY 0 22.5 11 0 33.5 

3 HUDSON, JADE 0 0 5.5 22 27.5 

4 MCCABE, KENDALL 0 0 26 0 26 

5 WASSELL, ANSLEY 0 14 0 10.5 24.5 

6 LOCKARD, JESSICA 0 0 7 14 21 

7 STOEFFLER, ANSLEY 20 0 0 0 20 

8 JAMES, MALLERY 0 18.5 0 0 18.5 

9 BROWN, CAITLIN 2 0 16 0 18 

10 ROUSH, NINA 0 0 0 16 16 

11 THOMPSON, SUZANNE 0 14.5 0 0 14.5 

12 KNAACK, MEGAN 0 4 10 0 14 

12 MCCRACKEN, AVERY 14 0 0 0 14 

14 LAMBARDI, SOFIA 12.5 0 0 0 12.5 

15 FEARS, SARAH 10.5 0 0 0 10.5 
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16 JOINER, ALANNA 8.5 0 0 0 8.5 

17 FRIEDRICHS, JENNA 0 0 0 8 8 

17 JOHNSON, SYDNEY 0 8 0 0 8 

19 THOMSON, SUSANNE 0 0 0 7 7 

20 ADLER, ASHLEY 0 6 0 0 6 

20 BARQUIN, SOFIA 0 0 0 6 6 

22 OLIVASTRI, AVA 0 0 0 5 5 

23 DENISON, ALLI 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

24 HERRIN, FAITH 0 2.5 0.5 0 3 

24 SKIRVIN, ALLIE 0 3 0 0 3 

26 STARLING, CLAIRE 0 0 2 0 2 

26 WOOD, ANNISTON 0 0 0 2 2 

28 BRUCH, ASHLEY 1 0 0 0 1 

28 CZAPALA, CAMILLE 0 0 0 1 1 

28 STAHL, CAMBELL 0 1 0 0 1 

28 THRUSH, CONNOR 1 0 0 0 1 

28 WHITE, LONDON 0 0 0 1 1 

33 CURTIS, CHLOE 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

33 PURDY, CAROLINE 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

33 SPENNER, KENNA 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

 

PRE ADULT EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 WISENER, HANNAH 0 32 0 28 60 

2 BOWEN, EDEN 0 0 0 28 28 

3 ADAMS, ALI 0 24 0 0 24 

4 SCHNAUSS, SARAH 0 12 6 0 18 

5 NICHOLSON, HANNAH 0 16 0 0 16 

6 SAMS, ELIZABETH 0 0 14 0 14 

7 CRAFTON, JENNIFER 0 0 10 0 10 

7 PADLO, ALYSSA 0 0 0 10 10 

7 VANDERSLICE, JENNY 0 0 6 4 10 

10 SAMMONS, CASSIDY 0 0 6 0 6 



13 
 

11 DAVENPORT, LISA 0 0 0 4 4 

12 COLINA, ALLIE 0 0 2 0 2 

 

PRE CHILDREN’S EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 POSNER, NATALIE 20 12 10 0 42 

2 BRIDGES, EMEE 6 1 10.5 18 35.5 

3 HOPKINS, ANNA GRACE 24 0 0 0 24 

4 JOINER, ALANNA 0 4 0.5 18 22.5 

5 GUTHRIE, AVERY 0 21 0 0 21 

6 FEKETE, ERIKA 1 16.5 0 0 17.5 

7 GOYAL, ANIKA 0 0 2 14.5 16.5 

7 SMITH, LUCY 0 5 1 10.5 16.5 

9 JOHNSON, EMMA CLAIRE 0 16 0 0 16 

10 GLASS, ERYKAH 0 0 0 12 12 

11 MARTIN, KAITLYN 10.5 1 0 0 11.5 

12 MADADI, BHAAVYA 10 0 0 0 10 

12 OVELMAN, AVERY 0 0 10 0 10 

14 THIBAULT, OMBLINE 0 0 0 9.5 9.5 

15 DONOVAN, KYLEIGH 1 0.5 6 0.5 8 

16 ROSS, ASHLEN 6.5 0 0 0 6.5 

17 ALBERT, CARLY 6 0 0 0 6 

17 DAVIS, DANI 0 6 0 0 6 

17 SMITH, ALDEN 0 6 0 0 6 

17 STOFFLER, ANSLEY 0 4 2 0 6 

21 CALLARD, LYDIA 0 0 0 5 5 

21 KOVAK, SYDNEY 0 0 0 5 5 

23 KEULLER, ISABELLA 0 0 4 0 4 

23 O’DONOHUE, LEAH 4 0 0 0 4 

25 WYBLE, MICHEALA 2 0 0 0 2 

26 NIX, EMILY 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 

27 CAWLEY, SAGE 0 0 0 1 1 

27 DEASON, HADLEY 0 1 0 0 1 
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27 DIXON, KATHERINE 0 0 1 0 1 

27 HEILFRON, HAILEY 1 0 0 0 1 

31 BOMAR, ROWAN 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

 

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION 

PLACE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 RUBIO, BROOKE 22 8.5 27 20.5 78 

2 RAINWATER, ELLA 24 16 20 7 67 

3 PETRONIS, OLIVIA 8 12 7 5 32 

4 WESTEMEIRE, BLAKELY 4.5 1 9.5 12 27 

5 HINSHAW, LEILA 0 25 0 0 25 

6 OVELMAN, AVERY 23 0 0 0 23 

7 ESCALARA, MARIA 0 0 0 20 20 

8 KAUFMAN, LEXIE 0 16 0 0 16 

9 POWER, JESSIE 1 1.5 4 9 15.5 

10 MARTIN, ALEXANDRA 0 0 5.5 8 13.5 

11 KELLY RAY, ANNABELL 0 0 12 0 12 

12 HORNER, ANNA KATE 0 9 0 0 9 

13 WADDELL, MOLLY 0 0 0 8 8 

14 MARTIN, ALEX 7 0 0 0 7 

15 BEASLEY, MAREN 0 0 4 1 5 

16 WILLIAMS, OLIVIA 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

17 CHAMPAGNE, MADI 0 4 0 0 4 

18 DIFIORE, LILY 0 0 0 2 2 

18 FIFE, KARTER 0 0 2 0 2 

18 WENDT, OLIVIA 0 0 2 0 2 

21 MATALON, TAYLOR 0 0 1 0 1 

21 TIEDMAN, CLAYTON 0 0 0 1 1 

21 WILLIAMS, ELLA ANNE 0 1 0 0 1 

24 HASELDEN, RYAN 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 
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HUNTER DIVISIONS 

 

ADULT HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 SAFE HAVEN BURTON, CATHERINE 46 0 40 44 130 

2 BELISSIMA G GREEN, KAT 0 14 41 28.5 83.5 

3 QUINTESSENTIAL DENDTLER, CLARA 36 12 2.5 16 66.5 

4 CATALYST Z BURTON, CATHERINE 0 0 19.5 16 35.5 

5 JUSTIFIED EASLEY, BRITTNEY 30 0 0 0 30 

5 TOP NOTCH MOLSKI, KRISTIN 0 20 10 0 30 

7 QUARUZO MOLINARI, CECILIA 0 0 0 21.5 21.5 

8 FLANEUR EVANS, LOGAN 0 20 0 0 20 

9 HAVANA SAMS, ELIZABETH 0 0 0 15 15 

10 LASER Z BURTON, CATHERINE 12 0 0 0 12 

11 CUNNING TWIST SLK SMITH, KIMBERLY 0 0 10 0 10 

12 O.HENRY MCMURTRIE, ASHLEIGH 0 0 7 0 7 

12 RED MANCHURIAN VOLLRATH, CHELSEA 0 0 7 0 7 

14 FINESSE STAPLES, SYDNEY 0 0 4 0 4 

 

CHILDREN’S HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 QUICK CHECK COWART, BAYLEE 28 6 31 22 87 

2 SEVEN SPADES IMBEAULT, NICOLE 0 0 27 31 58 

3 WALNUT GROVE VINETTE, JAMESON 0 16 5 29 50 

4 ICONIC BROCK, SYDNEY 0 10 12 20.5 42.5 

5 COMMODORE ROSS, ASHLEN 10 0 32 0 42 

6 SILVER CREEK'S WHIMSY BOOTH, MAGGIE 31 0 0 0 31 

7 WILFLY HERNANDEZ, CATE 26 0 0 0 26 

8 GOIN' COASTAL FLESHER, LAUREN 2.5 0.5 0 21.5 24.5 

9 CANTURAMO WYBLE, MICHEALA 0 0 22 0 22 

9 MORELAND'S ACHIEVER SCHETTLER, LAURA 13 9 0 0 22 
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11 DREAMIN ON MUZIO, KAITLYN 12 0 0 0 12 

12 CORLEANDO WHITE, ELIZA 0 10 0 0 10 

13 PLAYING FOR KEEPS ROLLINS, DANIELLE 8.5 1 0 0 9.5 

14 CORRINGTON'S GIRL MCCOY, RUBY 0 0 0 6.5 6.5 

15 DREAM ABOUT ME WILLIAMSON, KATIE 6 0 0 0 6 

16 HOLLYWOOD ENDING MAURER, LAUREN 1 4.5 0 0 5.5 

16 LORENZO VAN DE LEEUWERK KENNY, RYAN 1 4.5 0 0 5.5 

18 SRF V. JETÈ SMITH, HALEY 0 5 0 0 5 

19 CASSIOPIEA KINSEY, EMILY 2 2 0 0 4 

20 BONIUS DE LAUBRY FROHSIN, PARKER 0 2 0 0 2 

 

LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 UNIKAT KNAACK, MEGAN & WASSELL, ANSLEY 0 29 21.5 24.5 75 

2 IRISH CLOVER KNAACK, LINDSEY 0 50 2 0 52 

3 CHINOOK BARQUIN, SOFIA & MCCRACKEN, AVERY 29 0 0 15.5 44.5 

4 RICO SUAVE PORTER, PRESLEIGH 7.5 0 36 0 43.5 

5 APRICOT BRANDY DOSTER, MADELYN & LAMBARDI, SOFIA 30.5 0 0.5 0 31 

6 PRIMOROSO GOETHE, ADDISON 0 0 0 26 26 

7 NOVELLO LOCKARD, JESSICA 0 0 13 11 24 

8 PERFECT GENTLEMAN MCCABE, KENDALL 0 0 23.5 0 23.5 

9 SIR OLIVER THRUSH, CONNOR 22 0 0 0 22 

10 HAVANA ROUSH, NINA 0 0 0 20.5 20.5 

10 PAPILLON KOSKO, CAMERON 0 0 20.5 0 20.5 

12 TAILOR HUDSON, JADE 0 0 5 14.5 19.5 

13 LUNAR ECLIPSE STOEFFLER, ANSLEY 16.5 0 0 0 16.5 

14 PACKS A WALLOP HERRIN, FAITH 0 10 4 0 14 

15 DREAMIN ON OLIVASTRI, AVA 0 0 0 13.5 13.5 

16 SOME KIND OF WONDERFUL JOINER, ALANNA 13 0 0 0 13 

17 TWILIGHT BROWN, CAITLIN 0 0 12.5 0 12.5 

18 PLAIN CHARMING KNAACK, MEGAN 0 12 0 0 12 

18 THE MAGIC SCHOOL BUS FEARS, SARAH 12 0 0 0 12 

18 THE OPTIMIST SKIRVIN, ALLIE 0 12 0 0 12 
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21 IN DUE TIME JAMES, MALLERY 0 9.5 0 0 9.5 

22 ALL THE BUZZ WOOD, ANNISTON 0 0 0 8 8 

22 FORGET ME NOT BROWN, CAITLIN 8 0 0 0 8 

22 MAGNIMITY THRUSH, CONNOR 0 8 0 0 8 

25 GOLDEN ARCHER THOMPSON, SUZANNE 0 7 0 0 7 

26 PIRATE CZAPALA, CAMILLE 0 0 0 4 4 

27 OLIVIA ADLER, ASHLEY 0 3.5 0 0 3.5 

28 BURLESQUE STARLING, CLAIRE 0 0 2.5 0 2.5 

28 HWF VIOLET CURTIS, CHLOE 0 0 0 2.5 2.5 

30 DIRTY DANCER BRUCH, ASHLEY 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 

31 STEP IN TIME PURDY, CAROLINE 0 0 0 1 1 

31 ZEUS LANDING DENISON, ALLI 1 0 0 0 1 

 

MODIFIED HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 RADETZKY TAWFIK, HEATHER & WILSON, KRISSY 0 0 45 30 75 

2 SAFE HAVEN BURTON, CATHERINE 28 0 11.5 16 55.5 

3 CATALYST Z BURTON, CATHERINE 0 0 27 14 41 

4 REVALI KISSEL, LAUREN 36.5 0 0 0 36.5 

5 GEVALIA BF COWARD, RICKY 0 30 0 0 30 

6 ESOTERIC WILSON, KRISSY 29 0 0 0 29 

7 TOP NOTCH MOLSKI, KRISTIN & REEL, BETHANY 0 7 14 0 21 

8 LEVIOSA PIEZ, EMILY 20 0 0 0 20 

8 WIZE GUY ORBAN, DONNA 0 0 0 20 20 

10 HAMILTON CZEKALA, JULIANA 0 0 18 0 18 

11 BELISSIMA G GREEN, KAT 0 1 0 16 17 

12 LASER Z WILSON, KRISSY 15 0 0 0 15 

13 RHAEGO BROWN, MEGAN 0 0 0 12 12 

14 CATCHER IN THE RYE O’DONOHUE, LEAH 0 10 0 0 10 

14 ICONIC BROCK, SYDNEY 0 10 0 0 10 

14 NASDAQ WILSON, KRISSY 0 0 0 10 10 

17 FINESSE STAPLES, SYDNEY 0 0 8 0 8 

18 ALLEGIANT CLARK, ALEXA 7 0 0 0 7 
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19 CHA CHA CHA RIVAS, REGAN 0 0 6.5 0 6.5 

19 COSMO BOMAR, ROWAN 1.5 5 0 0 6.5 

21 CASSIOPIEA ARMOUR, SCOTT 0 6 0 0 6 

22 FELICITAS WF BAKER, EMILY 0 0 4 0 4 

23 VSCO GIRL CHECK CONWAY, KELLY 0 0 0 3 3 

24 QUARUZO MOLINARI, CECILIA 0 0 2.5 0 2.5 

25 HIT THE WHOA DAVALOS, ALLISON 0 0 2 0 2 

25 MONTEGO BAY MANNING, RACHEL 0 0 2 0 2 

27 WILFLY HERNANDEZ, CATE 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 

28 DAUNTLESS BEASLEY, MAREN 1 0 0 0 1 

28 SILVER CREEK'S WHIMSY BOOTH, MAGGIE 1 0 0 0 1 

 

OPEN HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 MR. MARSHMALLOW BELL, CAROLYN & PITTMAN, JANE 8 21 0 38 67 

2 ESOTERIC WILSON, KRISSY 0 0 30.5 30 60.5 

3 HURAKAN CRENSHAW, KELCI 32 18 0 0 50 

4 CANTURAMO DEGOLIAN, ELIZABETH 23 0 17 0 40 

5 WICKLOW BELL, CAROLYN 0 38 0 0 38 

6 DAUNTLESS FISHMAN, KAITLIN & WILSON, KRISSY 0.5 0 32.5 0 33 

7 LEMIEUX CRENSHAW, KELCI & DONOVAN, KYLEIGH 16 4 3.5 5.5 29 

8 NASDAQ WILSON, KRISSY 0 0 10.5 14 24.5 

9 TWO LUCKY MINUTES BEDWELL, HANNAH 0 0 0 22.5 22.5 

10 DRAKKAR KISSEL, LAUREN 18 0 0.5 0 18.5 

10 JAFIRA LEWIS, HOPE 10.5 0 8 0 18.5 

12 SIR CARRINGTON CRAFTON, JENNIFER 0 16 0 0 16 

13 ECHELON ARMOUR, SCOTT 15 0 0 0 15 

14 PALANI K ALLEN, MICHAEL 0 0 14 0 14 

15 BENZOLE EISELE, BRIDGET 0 10.5 0 0 10.5 

16 CATCHER IN THE RYE COULOMBE ELLIOTT, BAILEY 5 5 0 0 10 

17 CASCADELLA BELL, CAROLYN & PITTMAN, JANE 0 7.5 0 1 8.5 

17 JUBILANT SMITH, LUCY 0 0 6 2.5 8.5 

17 RADETZKY TAWFIK, HEATHER 0 0 0 8.5 8.5 
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20 FASHION MAKER ARYAN, APRIL 0 0 0 8 8 

21 ZULLA ROAD DENTON, BRITTANY 0 0 6.5 0 6.5 

22 GEVALIA BF COWARD, RICKY 0 0 6 0 6 

22 SOLOIST JOHNSON, EMMA CLAIRE 0 6 0 0 6 

24 ALLEGIANT COULOMBE ELLIOTT, BAILEY 0 5 0 0 5 

24 CASSIOPIEA ARMOUR, SCOTT 5 0 0 0 5 

26 CORRINGTON'S GIRL MCCOY, RUBY 0 0 0 4.5 4.5 

26 HILLMAR'S ALLEGIANT CRENSHAW, KELCI 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

28 WIZE GUY ORBAN, DONNA 0 0 4 0 4 

29 QUIET RIOT BRIDGES, EMEE & TOOTLE, ANNA 0 0 1 2 3 

30 DESERT PARTY BEDWELL, HANNAH 0 2.5 0 0 2.5 

31 KUDOS SIADOUS, ELIZABETH 0 2 0 0 2 

31 LEVIOSA PIEZ, EMILY 2 0 0 0 2 

31 RUMOR MILL COUCH, SIDNEY 0 0 0 2 2 

31 SILVER CREEK'S WHIMSY BOOTH, MAGGIE 0 2 0 0 2 

35 DRAGONFLY SAPHIRA NILSON, OLIVIA 0 0 0 1.5 1.5 

36 COSMO BOMAR, ROWAN 0 1 0 0 1 

36 DENNIS RODMAN SZEGDA, CAYMAN 0 1 0 0 1 

36 HAMILTON CZEKALA, JULIANA 0 0 1 0 1 

36 RHAEGO COWARD, RICKY 0 0 0 1 1 

36 VINTAGE PRADO MALIK, SAMI 1 0 0 0 1 

41 KNIGHT MOVES ARMSTRONG, KATIE 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

41 LANDGRAF'S CO-PILOT PRETTYMAN, ALEXA 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

41 PARAMOUNT SINGH, MALENA 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

41 QUICK CHECK ARMOUR, SCOTT 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

 

PERFORMANCE HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 CHOCOLATIER VORHIES, MADELINE 0 26 42 42.5 110.5 

2 DESERT PARTY BEDWELL, HANNAH 0 52 0 29 81 

3 PALANI K CONRATH, ISABEL 0 0 40 0 40 

4 SRF V. JETÈ SMITH, HALEY 0 6 0 22.5 28.5 

5 MORELAND'S ACHIEVER SCHETTLER, LAURA 0 2 19 5.5 26.5 
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6 DREAM ABOUT ME WILLIAMSON, KATIE 0 0 0 19 19 

7 CENTAURUS LANGLEY, GRACE 0 0 18 0 18 

8 LORENZO VAN DE LEEUWERK KENNY, RYAN 0 0 15.5 0 15.5 

9 QUICK CHECK COWART, BAYLEE 0 0 0 12 12 

10 HRF APPLAUSE SIADOUS, ELIZABETH 0 11.5 0 0 11.5 

11 AMBIANCE BELL, CAROLYN 0 9 0 0 9 

12 PARAMOUNT PRETTYMAN, ALEXA 0 8 0 0 8 

13 ICONIC BROCK, SYDNEY 0 0 1 6 7 

14 DON BENITO BG Z CRENSHAW, KELCI 0 6 0 0 6 

14 ECHELON ARMOUR, SCOTT 0 6 0 0 6 

16 MAMBO B FERRICK, AMELIA 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

16 VIVALDI HOUSLEY, GRACIE 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

18 EXEL P BRASWELL, REAGAN 0 0.5 3 0 3.5 

19 CLASSICO MILLER, JESSICA 0 3 0 0 3 

20 SILVER CREEK'S WHIMSY BOOTH, MAGGIE 0 2 0 0 2 

21 GOIN' COASTAL FLESHER, LAUREN 0 0 1 0 1 

 

PONY HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 ROYAL LADY CAMPBELL, PAIGE 20.5 30 8.5 0 59 

2 EVANS N WHIDBEY D'ARTAGNAN COX, CATHERINE 36 0 5.5 0 41.5 

3 ORCHARD HILLS DRESSED IN BLACK CLOUD, SARA 8 0 30 0 38 

4 BEETLE CAT TRENT, FLYNN 30 0 0 0 30 

5 THE BLACK PEARL JONES, KATIE 28 0 0 0 28 

6 PENNY IN MY POCKET WESTERFIELD, CLARA 3.5 18 0 0 21.5 

7 SINCERELY JANE VAUGHN, AYDIN 0 0 16 0 16 

8 YOU DON'T SAY BRUMBELOE, LILY 9 0 0 0 9 

9 TEA FOR TWO VAUGHN, AYDIN 6 0 0 0 6 

10 CHIN UP ORGEN, EDA 0 0 5.5 0 5.5 

11 IN CAHOOTS SPILLERS, CHLOE 0 0 5 0 5 
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PRE ADULT HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 ISLAND TIME PADLO, ALYSSA 0 13.5 42.5 44 100 

2 SIR CARRINGTON CRAFTON, JENNIFER 0 15 20 48 83 

3 BIG BEN WISENER, HANNAH 32 3 0 10 45 

3 WICKLOW PATTON, KATHY 0 45 0 0 45 

5 MR. MARSHMALLOW PITTMAN, JANE 10 32 0 0 42 

6 CALIBAY Z FISHMAN, KAITLIN 36 0 0 0 36 

7 CATALYST Z BURTON, CATHERINE 31 0 0 0 31 

8 HAVANA SAMS, ELIZABETH 0 0 26.5 0 26.5 

9 MIND THE GAP BOWEN, EDEN 0 0 0 26 26 

10 VIOLA SCHNAUSS, SARAH 24 0.5 0 0 24.5 

11 KUDOS PAUL, KATHERINE 0 21 0 0 21 

12 SERAPHINA COLINA, ALLIE 0 0 12 0 12 

13 CLOUD NINE VANDERSLICE, JENNY 0 0 4.5 5.5 10 

13 FINN WRIGHT, STAUNTON 0 0 10 0 10 

15 MONTEGO BAY MANNING, RACHEL 0 0 9 0 9 

16 FELICITAS WF BAKER, EMILY 0 0 8.5 0 8.5 

17 AUTO CORRECT SCHWARTZ, PAIGE 0 7.5 0 0 7.5 

18 FINESSE STAPLES, SYDNEY 0 0 7 0 7 

19 DRESS TO THE NINES ADAMS, ALI 0 3.5 0 0 3.5 

20 LIVING WELL DAVENPORT, LISA 0 0 0 2 2 

21 WIZE GUY ORBAN, DONNA 0 0 1 0 1 

 

PRE CHILDREN’S HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 QUIET RIOT BRIDGES, EMEE 10.5 6.5 26 28 71 

2 LEMIEUX DONOVAN, KYLEIGH 10 5 30.5 13 58.5 

3 FASHION MAKER DIXON, KATHERINE 0 3.5 15 10.5 29 

4 GEVALIA BF GLASS, ERYKAH 0 0 4 24.5 28.5 

4 LANDGRAF'S CO-PILOT TOURVILLE, HELENA 0 28.5 0 0 28.5 

6 NOW OR NEVER CAWLEY, SAGE 0 0 0 28 28 
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7 SOME KIND OF WONDERFUL JOINER, ALANNA 0 1 8 14.5 23.5 

8 SILENT MOVIE SMITH, ALDEN 0 20 0 0 20 

9 NEW LOOK DE MESCAM OVELMAN, AVERY 0 0 19.5 0 19.5 

10 AMBIANCE FURR, SADIE LEIGH 0 19 0 0 19 

11 COMMODORE ROSS, ASHLEN 18 0 0 0 18 

11 DOUBLE DUTCH KEULLER, ISABELLA 0 0 18 0 18 

11 MONTAGUE MARTIN, KAITLYN 18 0 0 0 18 

14 RISOTTO DE LA ROQUE MADADI, BHAAVYA 17 0 0 0 17 

15 COSMO BOMAR, ROWAN 16 0 0 0 16 

16 LUXEMBOURG FEKETE, ERIKA 2 13 0 0 15 

17 IRISH CLOVER GUTHRIE, AVERY 0 14 0 0 14 

18 GABBANA DAVIS, DANI 0 13 0 0 13 

19 ZU LIEBEN ALBERT, CARLY 12.5 0 0 0 12.5 

20 SOLOIST JOHNSON, EMMA CLAIRE 0 12 0 0 12 

21 CANTURAMO WYBLE, MICHEALA 11.5 0 0 0 11.5 

22 DRAKKAR ROOKES, SYDNEY 0 0 9.5 0 9.5 

23 LOVERBOY HOPKINS, ANNA GRACE 9 0 0 0 9 

24 JUBILANT SMITH, LUCY 0 0 0.5 8 8.5 

25 CATCHER IN THE RYE O’DONOHUE, LEAH 7 0 0 0 7 

25 LUNAR ECLIPSE STOFFLER, ANSLEY 0 1 6 0 7 

27 FABLE MLW THIBAULT, OMBLINE 0 0 0 6.5 6.5 

27 HEARTBREAKER GULSBY, MAGGIE GRACE 6.5 0 0 0 6.5 

29 SAHARA MCCRACKEN, AVERY 0 0 0 6 6 

30 MACKLEMORE GOYAL, ANIKA 0.5 0 4 1 5.5 

31 RENAUD MARTIN, KAITLYN 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

32 AIM TO PLEASE NIX, EMILY 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 

33 FOXCROFT'S ROCK AND ROLL CALLARD, LYDIA 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

33 RUMOR MILL COUCH, SIDNEY 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 
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SCHOOLING HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 HURAKAN CRENSHAW, KELCI & TRENT, FLYNN 25 42 0 0 67 

2 OVER THE RIVER KAMBER, LAUREN & KIMBALL, ANNIE 0 0.5 20.5 40.5 61.5 

3 THE OPTIMIST CRENSHAW, KELCI & PITTMAN, JANE 22 8 0 0 30 

4 ELITE N'SYNC TRICE, EMILY 0 26 0 0 26 

5 KENNEDY HERNANDEZ, CATE 25 0 0 0 25 

6 CHIN UP ORGEN, EDA 0 0 24 0 24 

7 MORTON’S GLASS TIGER TOOTLE, ANNA 0 0 23.5 0 23.5 

8 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE KISSEL, LAUREN 0 0 22 0 22 

8 LEMIEUX DONOVAN, KYLEIGH 22 0 0 0 22 

10 VISA GOLD POWER, JESSIE 4 10 1 6 21 

11 MY LITTLE PONY NIX, EMILY 0 0 0 16 16 

12 QUICKSILVER BIG EASY SOUTHERLAND, AVERY 0 0 14.5 0 14.5 

13 DAUNTLESS WILSON, KRISSY 0 0 0 14 14 

13 HWF VIOLET BROWN, MEGAN 0 0 0 14 14 

13 PAPILLON HAINES, HANNAH 0 0 14 0 14 

16 SAY IT AGAIN ARMOUR, SCOTT 12 0 0 0 12 

17 THE LADY IS A BELLE HORNER, ANNA KATE 0 0 0 11 11 

18 ROGUE ONE BROWN, MEGAN 0 10.5 0 0 10.5 

19 LIVING WELL DAVENPORT, LISA 0 10 0 0 10 

19 SIR OLIVER THRUSH, CONNOR 10 0 0 0 10 

21 MANE ATTRACTION HAINES, HANNAH 0 0 9 0 9 

22 QUIET RIOT PRITCHETT, SHELBY 0 0 8 0 8 

22 TIETAR DUNCAN, CAROLYN 0 0 0 8 8 

24 CHAMPAGNE SPARKLES MOORE, AVERY 6.5 0 0 0 6.5 

24 LENDINJADON GRAFFITI MAURER, LAUREN 0.5 6 0 0 6.5 

24 RHAEGO BROWN, MEGAN 0 6.5 0 0 6.5 

24 THE GOLDEN TICKET WINTER, CAITLIN 0.5 6 0 0 6.5 

28 TOBIE VAN DE LUFKENSHOEVE CRENSHAW, KELCI 0 6 0 0 6 

29 FORGET ME NOT PADGETT, ANNA 0 0 0 5.5 5.5 

30 LITTLE BOY BLUE PRITCHETT, SHELBY 0 0 0 5 5 

30 POINT OF GRACE DUNCAN, CAROLYN 5 0 0 0 5 
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32 BLETCHLEY PARK MATTHEWS, LINDA/ ASHLEY 0 0 0 4 4 

32 COTTON CANDY CUTIE VORHIES, MADELINE 0 0 0 4 4 

32 LAW & ORDER CARL, ANSLEY 0 0 4 0 4 

32 MISS BROWNIE DELIGHT REEVES, BROOKE 4 0 0 0 4 

32 PRIMOROSO GOETHE, ADDISON 0 0 0 4 4 

32 ROCINANTE BROWN, FAYE 0 0 0 4 4 

38 STEP IN TIME BROWN, MEGAN 0 2 0 0.5 2.5 

39 COSETTE GRANT, MEGAN & WILSON, CATHERINE 2 0 0 0 2 

39 IRISH CLOVER GUTHRIE, AVERY 0 2 0 0 2 

39 MAGNIMITY TOOTLE, ANNA 0 2 0 0 2 

39 TAYLOR SWIFT ROACH, AVERY 0 0 0 2 2 

43 LOVE YOU A LATTE OLIVASTRI, AVA 0 1.5 0 0 1.5 

44 AUCKLAND COULOMBE ELLIOTT, BAILEY 0 1 0 0 1 

44 FAIR HAVEN FARMS FIONA MAURER, LAUREN 0 1 0 0 1 

44 FIENEST GEM SCOTT, LARAMIE 1 0 0 0 1 

44 STRADAMUS EWING, STEPHANIE 0 0 0 1 1 

44 TOO HOT TO PICK ARMOUR, SCOTT 1 0 0 0 1 

49 CHA CHA KINDER, HOLLY 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 

49 LUCK OF THE DRAW DUNCAN, CAROLYN 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

49 ROYAL CRESCENDO GRANT, MEGAN 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

49 THE VIKING KING WESTEMEIRE, BLAKELY 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

49 UNDER MY PROTECTION BROWN, MEGAN 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

 

SCHOOLING PONY 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 OVER THE RIVER KIMBALL, ANNIE 0 4 42.5 20 66.5 

2 BEETLE CAT TRENT, FLYNN 20 32 0 0 52 

3 ELITE N'SYNC TURPIN, AVA 0 42 0 0 42 

4 ROYAL LADY CAMPBELL, PAIGE 13 9.5 19 0 41.5 

5 ORCHARD HILLS DRESSED IN BLACK CLOUD, SARA 14.5 0 20 0 34.5 

6 WINTER RAIN FEELEY, VERONICA 0 0 30 0 30 

7 IN CAHOOTS SPILLERS, CHLOE 26 0 0 0 26 

7 TOBIE VAN DE LUFKENSHOEVE BOMAR, ROWAN 0 26 0 0 26 
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9 SF SCARLETT ORGEN, EDA 16 0 0 0 16 

10 ARTWORK WARDNER, GEORGIA 0 8.5 5.5 0 14 

11 LENDINJADON GRAFFITI HOFFMAN, ZIGGY 11 2.5 0 0 13.5 

12 TEA FOR TWO VAUGHN, AYDIN 10 0 0 0 10 

13 SINCERELY JANE VAUGHN, AYDIN 0 0 9.5 0 9.5 

13 SIR OLIVER THRUSH, CONNOR 9.5 0 0 0 9.5 

15 CHIN UP ORGEN, EDA 0 0 9 0 9 

15 PIXXEL PERFECT SMITH, PATRICK 0 9 0 0 9 

17 YOU DON'T SAY BRUMBELOE, LILY 8 0 0 0 8 

18 CHAMPAGNE SPARKLES BELL, SAYLOR 7.5 0 0 0 7.5 

19 SUMMERWOOD’S ROCK N’ ROLL ORGEN, EDA 0 5.5 0 0 5.5 

20 EVANS N WHIDBEY D'ARTAGNAN COX, CATHERINE 2 0 2 0 4 

21 PENNY IN MY POCKET WESTERFIELD, CLARA 3.5 0 0 0 3.5 

22 LOVE YOU A LATTE OLIVASTRI, AVA 0 2 0 0 2 

 

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 POINT AND SHOOT RUBIO, BROOKE 50 20.5 40 36 146.5 

2 SUPERSTAR PETRONIS, OLIVIA 23 15 20.5 0 58.5 

3 ANGEL HUNTER MARTIN, ALEXANDRA 3 0 17 23 43 

4 PLAYWRIGHT HINSHAW, LEILA 0 35 0 0 35 

5 LEAD STORY OVELMAN, AVERY 30.5 0 0 0 30.5 

6 DAUNTLESS BEASLEY, MAREN 0 0 6 22 28 

7 VISA GOLD POWER, JESSIE 13 7.5 0.5 6.5 27.5 

8 LUCK OF THE DRAW RAINWATER, ELLA 0 0 6 19 25 

8 MAGNUM OPUS KELLY RAY, ANNABELL 0 0 25 0 25 

10 THE VIKING KING WESTEMEIRE, BLAKELY 2 2 4 11 19 

11 POINT OF GRACE RAINWATER, ELLA 17.5 0 0 0 17.5 

11 TAILOR RAINWATER, ELLA 0 17.5 0 0 17.5 

13 INCREDIBLY HAPPY KAUFMAN, LEXIE 0 14 0 0 14 

14 THE LADY IS A BELLE HORNER, ANNA KATE 0 13 0 0 13 

15 BEACH BLANKET BINGO TIEDMAN, CLAYTON 0 10 0 2 12 

16 ANGELICA MATALON, TAYLOR 0 0 10.5 0 10.5 
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17 MANE ATTRACTION ELWELL, FRANCIE 0 0 9 0 9 

18 STORY TIME HASELDEN, RYAN 0 0 0 8 8 

19 PETERPOTAMUS WADDELL, MOLLY 0 0 0 6 6 

19 WICKED LEA CUTE CHAMPAGNE, MADI 0 6 0 0 6 

21 SUPER STAR PETRONIS, OLIVIA 0 0 0 5.5 5.5 

22 BLUEBERRY TWIST FIFE, KARTER & ROLLINS, KATELYN 0 0 2.5 0.5 3 

23 IRISH CLOVER ESCALARA, MARIA 0 0 0 1.5 1.5 

24 GOODMORNING SUNSHINE WILLIAMS, OLIVIA 1 0 0 0 1 

24 WILDEST DREAMS GIANNINI, NATALIE 1 0 0 0 1 

26 LEGACY WILLIAMS, ELLA ANNE 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

 

SILVER STIRRUP HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 CRUZE CONTROL CRAFTON, TRACY 20 42 40 41 143 

2 COSETTE WILSON, CATHERINE 48 0 30 34 112 

3 LIVING WELL DAVENPORT, LISA 0 48 0 17 65 

4 NOT YOUR AVERAGE JULIET GIANNINI, GINA 34 0 0 0 34 

5 POETIC JUSTICE VAALER, LISA 0 0 0 32 32 

6 SHEILAS CATMAN WOLFE, SARA 0 0 20 11 31 

7 ASTOR PERALES, DARLENE 0 0 26 0 26 

8 ROYAL CRESCENDO BRINER, BETH 6 0 0 0 6 

9 GLADIATOR MISS O'BRIAN, DEANNE 1 0 0 0 1 

 

SPECIAL HUNTER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 THE GOLDEN TICKET WINTER, CAITLIN 30 16 24 0 70 

2 ARTWORK WARDNER, GEORGIA 0 30 18 0 48 

3 ALL THE BUZZ PALMER, TAYLOR 0 33 0 0 33 

4 THE OPTIMIST PITTMAN, JANE 30 0 0 0 30 

4 WINTER RAIN FEELEY, VERONICA 0 0 30 0 30 

6 TAYLOR SWIFT ROACH, AVERY 0 0 0 28 28 

7 LITTLE BOY BLUE PRITCHETT, SHELBY 0 0 0 27 27 
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8 LAW & ORDER MORTON, JAYME 0 0 26 0 26 

9 LINDY CALLARD, LYDIA 23 0 0 0 23 

10 COTTON CANDY CUTIE POTTER, SHELBY 0 0 0 22.5 22.5 

11 MISS BROWNIE DELIGHT REEVES, BROOKE 22 0 0 0 22 

11 STRADAMUS EWING, STEPHANIE 0 0 0 22 22 

13 ANYTHING GOES SMITH, PATRICK 0 19 0 0 19 

14 CANTARES BEDFORD, M. SUSANN 0 15 0 0 15 

15 BROWNLANDS EXPRESSO SOISSON, ELICIA 0 0 14 0 14 

16 OVER THE RIVER KIMBALL, ANNIE 0 0 0 8 8 

17 TIETAR BURTON, ANNA 0 0 0 5 5 

18 SAY IT AGAIN SMITH, PATRICK 3 0 0 0 3 

19 CATCH MY DRIFT O'LEARY, ALEXIS 0 0 0 2.5 2.5 

20 ROAD TRIP VAALER, LISA 0 0 0 2 2 

 

TB HUNTER 2’6”/2’9” 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 QUINTESSENTIAL DENDTLER, CLARA 18 48 40 28 134 

2 WALNUT GROVE VINETTE, JAMESON 0 42 56 19.5 117.5 

3 NASDAQ WILSON, KRISSY 44 0 0 50 94 

4 GOIN' COASTAL FLESHER, LAUREN 1.5 11.5 18 7.5 38.5 

5 BIG BEN WISENER, HANNAH 2.5 21 0 5 28.5 

6 ETCHED IN STONE DOMINICO, LAUREN 28 0 0 0 28 

7 CATORI KENCH, SAMANTHA 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 

8 KNIGHT MOVES ARMSTRONG, KATIE 24 0 0 0 24 

9 SQUIRELING MOLINARI, SADIE 0 0 18 0 18 

10 AIM TO PLEASE NIX, EMILY 10.5 0 0 0 10.5 

11 JUSTIFIED EASLEY, BRITTNEY 9 0 0 0 9 

12 ROGUE ONE BROWN, MEGAN 0 7 0 0 7 

12 ZEUS LANDING CURTIS, CHLOE 0 7 0 0 7 

14 HIT THE WHOA DAVALOS, ALLISON 0 0 0 4.5 4.5 

15 GLADIATOR MISS KELLEY, KAITLYN ` 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 

16 VINTAGE PRADO GAITAN, ANNA 1 0 0 0 1 
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JUMPER DIVISIONS 

.80 METER JUMPERS 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 THE BLACK PEARL JONES, KATIE 0 0 36 12.5 48.5 

2 DANCING DOLLY JOHNSON, JADE 0 0 0 34 34 

3 QUINTANARES BORN, KAYLA 30.5 0 0 0 30.5 

4 GEORGE MOORE, SIENNA 0 0 26 0 26 

5 DOWNTOWN TURNER, RACHEL 14.5 0 0 9 23.5 

6 GLADIATOR HANCOCK, ANYA 0 20 0 0 20 

7 FLOURITE CH DURDEN, WILLIAM & THOM, AMANDA 0 0 6.5 13 19.5 

8 C'EST LA VIE ARMOUR, SCOTT 0 16 0 0 16 

9 OH MY OSI KOVAK, SYDNEY 0 7 8 0 15 

10 GALIENA MOORE, AVERY 14 0 0 0 14 

11 BJ LULU WILLIAMS, DELANEY 0 12 0 0 12 

11 CELEBRATION ORR, MADISON 12 0 0 0 12 

13 HIT THE WHOA KELLEY, KAITLYN ` 0 0 11 0 11 

13 VDL LUNA JERNIGAN, TAYLOR 0 11 0 0 11 

15 CALIENTE NICHOLAS, SALLY 0 10 0 0 10 

15 DER DOLLAR JACOBSON, AJ 0 0 0 10 10 

15 KILLER SECRET MARRO, KAITLIN 10 0 0 0 10 

15 VSCO GIRL CHECK CONWAY, KELLY 0 0 0 10 10 

19 HASTA LA VISTA MCCORKLE, BAILEY 0 6.5 0 0 6.5 

20 DAMVILLE LEE, OLIVIA 5 0 0 0 5 

20 LUNAR ECLIPSE STOFFLER, ANSLEY 0 0 0 5 5 

22 PERSEUS JOHNSON, ARIANNA 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

22 THERE'S THE SILVER LINING CARNEY, OLIVIA 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

24 POKER FACE JORDET, JUNE 0 4 0 0 4 

25 BAYSIDE HORNE, CATHERINE 2 0 0 0 2 

25 MACKLEMORE GOYAL, ANIKA 0 0 2 0 2 

25 MOZART ROSARIO, AVA 0 0 2 0 2 

25 SPIRITED AWAY MALIK, SAMI 0 0 2 0 2 

29 PRIMESTAR JORDET, JUNE 1 0 0 0 1 
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30 ALL MY SECRETS CONWAY, KELLY 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

30 BROWNLANDS EXPRESSO SOISSON, ELICIA 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 

30 DHOUBLE BUBBLE BROWN, MEGAN 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

 

LO CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS .85 METERS 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 CORRELATION CALDWELL, LAURA 16 22 32 18 88 

2 POKER FACE JORDET, JUNE & SIMONS, CHARLOTTE 0 0 18 22.5 40.5 

3 APPY DAYZ VANANTWERP, AVERY 10 12.5 14 0 36.5 

4 SILVER BULLET DAY WILSON, HALEY 20 0 4 12 36 

5 BAYSIDE HORNE, KATHERINE 22 2 0 0 24 

6 DOWNTOWN TURNER, RACHEL 3 0 0 19 22 

7 BUGATTI VDL JOHNSON, WREN 0 20 0 0 20 

8 MIDNIGHT FURY DIXON, MADISON 0 2 10 0 12 

9 FERDINA WILLIAMS, PAYTON 0 0 0 11 11 

9 VDL LUNA JERNIGAN, TAYLOR 0 11 0 0 11 

11 PVF PARAGON WEST, KAYLEE 0 10 0 0 10 

12 CURIOUS GEORGE BARNETT, LILY 0 0 9 0 9 

12 ESPRIT T JOHNSON, WREN 9 0 0 0 9 

14 DREAM ABOUT ME WILLIAMSON, KATIE 0 0 0 8.5 8.5 

15 ATHENA MITCHELL, MARIA 7 0 0 0 7 

16 BJ LULU WILLIAMS, DELANEY 0 6 0 0 6 

17 CAPTIAN KIDD PASLEY, DEKOTA 0 0 5 0 5 

18 CLOVER BAY PETRONIS, BAILEY 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

19 JALEOS KELLY, AMY 0 4 0 0 4 

20 LUNAR ECLIPSE STOFFLER, ANSLEY 0 0 0 2.5 2.5 

21 QUINTANARES MA, JESSICA 2 0 0 0 2 

21 SPIRITED AWAY EMANUELO, MICHELLE 0 0 2 0 2 

21 STARSTRUKK MCBRIDE, EMILY 0 2 0 0 2 

24 KILLER SECRET MARRO, KAITLIN 0 1.5 0 0 1.5 

25 STEADY EDDIE MOORE, SIENNA 0 1 0 0 1 

26 ENTHUSIASTIC PEACOCK, RACHEL 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

26 INVITATION ONLY MOLINARI, NICOLE 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 
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.90 METER JUMPERS 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 ZOOM ZOOM MF SANDY, GIANNA 0 0 22 16 38 

2 STARSTRUKK MCBRIDE, EMILY 26 3 0 0 29 

3 BACKTALK CRISP, ALICIA 0 0 14 14 28 

4 ANDOLIN PATTERSON, NICOLE 0 26 0 0 26 

5 APPY DAYZ VANANTWERP, AVERY 1 0.5 0 24 25.5 

6 GOLD TWIST SOISSON, NAOMI 0 0 21 0 21 

7 KILLER SECRET MARRO, KAITLIN 20 0 0 0 20 

8 FERDINA WILLIAMS, PAYTON 0 0 0 18 18 

8 ROCKET MAN KOCHAN, LAUREN 0 0 18 0 18 

10 INVITATION ONLY MOLINARI, NICOLE 0 0 0 16 16 

11 ARAMIS DENDTLER, SOPHIE 3 10 0 0 13 

12 PVF PARAGON WEST, KAYLEE 0 12 0 0 12 

13 BARE NECESSITIES DOUGHERTY, DELANEY 2.5 8 0 0 10.5 

14 BJ LULU WILLIAMS, DELANEY 0 10 0 0 10 

14 CLOVER BAY PETRONIS, BAILEY 10 0 0 0 10 

14 ENTHUSIASTIC PEACOCK, RACHEL 10 0 0 0 10 

17 ATHENA MITCHELL, MARIA 8 0 0 0 8 

17 CAPTIAN KIDD PASLEY, DEKOTA 0 0 8 0 8 

17 SKIPS SHADY LADY PALMER, SARA 4 4 0 0 8 

20 MCDREAMY DOZIER, HARLEY JAMISON 6 0 0 0 6 

20 MOZART ROSARIO, AVA 0 0 6 0 6 

20 THERE'S THE SILVER LINING CARNEY, OLIVIA 0 6 0 0 6 

23 BAYSIDE HORNE, KATHERINE 0 5 0 0 5 

23 SPIRITED AWAY EMANUELO, MICHELLE 0 0 1 4 5 

25 CALIENTE REICHERT, SALLY 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

26 STEADY EDDIE MOORE, SIENNA 0 4 0 0 4 

27 MACKLEMORE GOYAL, ANIKA 0 0 0 2 2 

28 CORLEANDO COULOMBE ELLIOTT, BAILEY 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

28 DHOUBLE BUBBLE BROWN, MEGAN 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 

28 JALEOS KELLY, AMY 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 

28 TRAPPE HILL ROAD WEATHERSBY, JOHN 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 
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CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS .95 METER 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 SKIPS SHADY LADY PALMER, SARA 13 8.5 14 22 57.5 

2 COINTREAU LOBEL, MOLLY 0 0 16 34 50 

3 ARAMIS DENDTLER, SOPHIE 20 10 4 7.5 41.5 

4 BACKTALK CRISP, ALICIA 30 0 1 2.5 33.5 

4 BARE NECESSITIES DOUGHERTY, DELANEY 9.5 0 22.5 1.5 33.5 

6 MAXIMUM IMPACT VANANTWERP, OLIVIA 0 10.5 4 12 26.5 

7 CLOVER BAY PETRONIS, BAILEY 6 7 10 0 23 

8 CORDINO FEIS, SOPHIE 0 0 8 14 22 

8 KIRA VAN DE VAARTDIJK BORYSIAK, MYA 0 22 0 0 22 

10 SAVE THE DAY CIANCI, CALEIGH 0 21.5 0 0 21.5 

11 RILEY ROBINE, CYANEA 0 8 0 0 8 

12 KILLER SECRET MARRO, KAITLIN 2 4 0 0 6 

12 MCDREAMY DOZIER, HARLEY JAMISON 6 0 0 0 6 

14 SOULFUL KING SEBUSCH, EMMALIA 5.5 0 0 0 5.5 

15 LOVER BOY HOPKINS, ANNA GRACE 0 0 4 0 4 

16 ZOOM ZOOM MF SANDY, GIANNA 0 0 2 0 2 

17 CODARKO BENDER, SOPHIA 0 1 0 0 1 

18 BAYSIDE HORNE, KATHERINE 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 

18 MACKLEMORE GOYAL, ANIKA 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 

 

1.00 METER JUMPERS  

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 SKIPS SHADY LADY PALMER, SARA 16 12 14 22 64 

2 MAXIMUM IMPACT VANANTWERP, OLIVIA 18 10.5 14 12.5 55 

3 COINTREAU LOBEL, MOLLY 0 0 11 28 39 

4 ARAMIS DENDTLER, SOPHIE 3.5 0 16 4 23.5 

5 RILEY ROBINE, CYANEA 0 17 0 0 17 

6 ALBRECHT FEELEY, VERONICA 14 0 0 0 14 

6 CANDY CRUSH NICHOLAS, SALLY 0 14 0 0 14 

6 VIF ALIA WILKINSON, HALEY 0 0 0 14 14 
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9 BAYSIDE HORNE, KATHERINE 0 0 10 3 13 

10 BELLSCROSS SUNNY CRUZE SNYDER, JULIE 10 0 0 0 10 

10 MOJO CHEVALIER, TAYLOR 10 0 0 0 10 

12 CAFE MOCHA BLASE, AUDREY 0 9.5 0 0 9.5 

13 CLOVER BAY PETRONIS, BAILEY 0 0.5 1 6.5 8 

13 SAMURI MEC JORDAN, GRACE 0 8 0 0 8 

15 CELEBRATION ORR, MADISON 7.5 0 0 0 7.5 

16 CALIENTE REICHERT, SALLY 0 6 0 0 6 

16 PAPAVER LS MOORE, AVERY 0 6 0 0 6 

18 MYSTERY DATE MASTRY, ELLA 5 0 0 0 5 

19 CODARKO BENDER, SOPHIA 0 4.5 0 0 4.5 

19 WHY SO SIRIUS BROWN, MEGAN 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 

21 APPY DAYZ VANANTWERP, AVERY 0 0 0 4 4 

22 BUGATTI VDL COULOMBE ELLIOTT, BAILEY 3 0 0 0 3 

23 SOULFUL KING SEBUSCH, EMMALIA 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 

24 FIRELIGHT EHMAN, ELLE 0 2 0 0 2 

24 HILLMAR'S ALLEGIANT CRENSHAW, KELCI 0 2 0 0 2 

24 KILLER SECRET MARRO, KAITLIN 0 2 0 0 2 

24 TRAPPE HILL ROAD WEATHERSBY, JOHN 0 0 2 0 2 

28 ASTROWORLD HAINES, HANNAH 0 0 1.5 0 1.5 

29 HIT THE WHOA DAVALOS, ALLISON 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 

 

1.10 METER JUMPERS 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 JERONIMO-HILTON BROWN, MEGAN 0 0 0 30 30 

2 CASCADA BLASE, AUDREY 0 26.5 0 0 26.5 

3 ERISTOCRAT JOHNSON, ARIANNA 26 0 0 0 26 

4 PAPAVER LS HASELDEN, LINDSAY 0 16 0 0 16 

5 CHICANERO MELSHEIMER, SAMANTHA 0 0 10 0 10 

5 DARLINCO TRUNCALE, ASHLEY 0 10 0 0 10 

5 LUMINOUS FOLEY, TOM 0 10 0 0 10 

5 MAXIMUM IMPACT VANANTWERP, OLIVIA 10 0 0 0 10 

9 CLEMENS Z BEAVERS, MADISON 0 7 0 0 7 
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9 FAIRTRADE VD HAZELHOF SZEGDA, CAYMAN 0 7 0 0 7 

11 DAENERYS TOOTLE, ANNA 0 0 0 6 6 

11 MYSTERY DATE MASTRY, ELLA 6 0 0 0 6 

13 CODARKO BENDER, SOPHIA 0 4 0 0 4 

13 RL REAL LOVE PURCELL, MADISON 0 4 0 0 4 

 

1.20 METER JUMPERS 

PLACE HORSE RIDER MARCH 1ST JUNE 14TH JUNE 28TH AUG 16TH TOTAL 

1 CAMBORO JORDAN, GRACE 0 24 0 0 24 

2 DARLINCO TRUNCALE, ASHLEY 0 16 0 0 16 

3 RL REAL LOVE PURCELL, MADISON 0 12 0 0 12 

4 CHICANERO MELSHEIMER, SAMANTHA 0 0 10 0 10 

4 FAIRTRADE VD HAZELHOF SZEGDA, CAYMAN 0 10 0 0 10 

4 JERONIMO-HILTON BROWN, MEGAN 0 0 0 10 10 

4 PAPAVER LS MOORE, AVERY 0 10 0 0 10 

8 LUMINOUS FOLEY, TOM 0 6 0 0 6 

 

 

 


